
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

NO Classified
DNS
DNS

No.
12
10
50
53
87

101
122
24
34
22

7
248
32
19
21
92

5
27

4
18

3
45

PIC
1
2
1
1
3
4
2
5
1
2
3
2
1
2
3
1
1
3
4
1

DNS
DNS

Class
7b
7b
11
12
7b
7b
12
7b
6
11
12
6
5
5
5
7c
1
6
6
3

6
7c

Name
Rudi FRIEDRICHS
Will NUTHALL
Philipp BUHOFER
Justin MAEERS
Tony LEES
Tom DARK
Peter HORSMAN
Ingo STROLZ
John SPIERS
Stephan JÖBSTL
Nick TOPLISS
Klaus LEHR
Guy PLANTE
Paul GRANT
Ian NUTHALL
Stephen BANHAM
Stephan RETTENMAIER
Klara RETTENMAIER
Rebeca RETTENMAIER
Markus NEISIUS

Josef Otto RETTENMAIER
Hans CIERS

Nat.
DE
GB
CH
GB
GB
GB
GB
AT
GB
AT
GB
DE
GB
GB/BE
GB
GB
DE
DE
DE
DE

DE
BE

Car
Cooper T53-2462cc
Cooper T53-2495cc
BRM P261-2-1498cc
Cooper T53-2751cc
Cooper T53-2495cc
Cooper T51-2500cc
Lotus 18/21 -2500cc
Cooper T51-2495cc
Maserati 250F -2494cc
Lotus 24 -1494cc
Cooper T53 Low Line-2498cc
Maserati 250F -2500cc
Cooper Bristol T23-1971cc
Cooper Bristol Mk 2-1971cc
Cooper Bristol MkII-1971cc
Cooper T45-1475cc
Alfa Romeo P3-2992cc
Maserati A6GCM-2500cc
Maserati 250F -2500cc
Maserati 6CM-1500cc

Maserati 250F Piccolo-2493cc
Cooper T45-1500cc

Best Tm
2:22.975
2:24.408
2:26.656
2:28.949
2:30.034
2:30.949
2:30.997
2:32.140
2:32.440
2:32.525
2:33.089
2:40.309
2:44.036
2:44.742
2:46.232
2:51.178
2:56.280
3:07.395
3:25.287
5:30.784

In Lap
2
2
4
2
3
5
2
7
2
2
3
1
6
5
1
5
5
5
4
2

0
0

Diff

1.433
3.681
5.974
7.059
7.974
8.022
9.165
9.465
9.550

10.114
17.334
21.061
21.767
23.257
28.203
33.305
44.420

1:02.312
3:07.809

Gap

1.433
2.248
2.293
1.085
0.915
0.048
1.143
0.300
0.085
0.564
7.220
3.727
0.706
1.490
4.946
5.102

11.115
17.892

2:05.497

Best km/h
136,043
134,693
132,629
130,587
129,643
128,857
128,816
127,848
127,596
127,525
127,056
121,333
118,576
118,068
117,010
113,629
110,340
103,796
94,749
58,802

-
-

Laps
8
3
6
6
6
6
4
7
5
6
7
4
6
7
4
6
6
5
5
2

Sorted on Best Lap time

Pozn.
CAR 50 - NO TRANSPONDER SIGNAL - PHOTO CELL TIME ONLY
CAR 22 - NO TRANSPONDER SIGNAL - PHOTO CELL TIME ONLY

Margin of Victory
1 Kolo

Avg. Speed
115,489

Best Lap Tm
2:22.975

Best Speed
136,043

Best Lap by
12 - Rudi FRIEDRICHS

Vytišt no: 13.7.2024 8:50:34

Race Director:

Stewards:

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Miksoft

Brno - Grand Prix Revival
HGPCA Pre 1961 + Pre 1966

Free Practice  -  FinalL Results

Trénink (20:00 (hh):mm:ss) - start v 14:15:00

Brno 5,403 Km

12.7.2024 14:15



1

2

3

p4

(24) Ingo STROLZ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

(34) John SPIERS

1

2

3

4

p5

(22) Stephan JÖBSTL

1

2

3

p4

5

p6

(7) Nick TOPLISS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

(248) Klaus LEHR

1

2

3

p4

(32) Guy PLANTE

1

2

3

4

2:31.260

2:30.997

2:31.340

2:39.651

2:36.310

2:34.110

2:33.489

2:36.501

2:35.589

2:32.287

2:32.140

2:36.840

2:32.440

2:32.529

2:32.668

2:42.318

2:34.946

2:32.525

2:50.603

3:03.878

3:26.718

3:00.657

2:37.822

2:34.324

2:33.089

2:33.622

2:34.230

2:35.407

2:33.504

2:40.309

2:42.056

2:42.528

2:52.695

2:53.366

2:50.246

2:48.530

2:47.576

+0.263

+0.343

+8.654

+4.170

+1.970

+1.349

+4.361

+3.449

+0.147

+4.400

+0.089

+0.228

+9.878

+2.421

+18.078

+31.353

+54.193

+28.132

+4.733

+1.235

+0.533

+1.141

+2.318

+0.415

+1.747

+2.219

+12.386

+9.330

+6.210

+4.494

+3.540

5

6

(19) Paul GRANT

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

(21) Ian NUTHALL

1

p2

3

p4

(92) Stephen BANHAM

1

2

3

4

5

6

(5) Stephan RETTENMAIER

1

2

3

4

5

p6

(27) Klara RETTENMAIER

1

2

3

4

5

(4) Rebeca RETTENMAIER

1

2

3

4

p5

(18) Markus NEISIUS

2:45.652

2:44.036

2:48.159

2:45.606

2:47.117

2:45.698

2:44.742

2:45.966

2:44.871

2:46.232

2:55.557

5:25.781

2:47.740

2:56.273

2:59.823

2:53.764

2:54.530

2:51.178

2:52.741

3:12.635

3:02.908

3:02.914

2:58.131

2:56.280

3:06.197

3:14.395

3:12.059

3:12.470

3:10.082

3:07.395

3:33.511

3:28.142

3:27.051

3:25.287

3:30.283

+1.616

+3.417

+0.864

+2.375

+0.956

+1.224

+0.129

+9.325

+2:39.549

+1.508

+5.095

+8.645

+2.586

+3.352

+1.563

+16.355

+6.628

+6.634

+1.851

+9.917

+7.000

+4.664

+5.075

+2.687

+8.224

+2.855

+1.764

+4.996

p1

p2

5:57.509

5:30.784

+26.725

(12) Rudi FRIEDRICHS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

p8

(10) Will NUTHALL

1

2

p3

(50) Philipp BUHOFER

1

2

3

4

p5

p6

(53) Justin MAEERS

1

2

3

p4

5

6

(87) Tony LEES

1

2

3

4

5

p6

(101) Tom DARK

1

2

3

4

5

6

(122) Peter HORSMAN

2:24.827

2:22.975

2:23.047

2:24.124

2:23.241

2:24.141

2:24.695

2:47.663

2:29.001

2:24.408

2:31.704

2:32.521

2:28.644

2:29.693

2:26.656

2:48.123

5:22.109

2:32.629

2:28.949

2:30.449

3:17.317

4:47.566

2:37.784

2:31.812

2:30.491

2:30.034

2:31.603

2:31.853

3:05.774

2:52.609

2:43.324

2:35.860

2:32.219

2:30.949

2:31.072

+1.852

+0.072

+1.149

+0.266

+1.166

+1.720

+24.688

+4.593

+7.296

+5.865

+1.988

+3.037

+21.467

+2:55.453

+3.680

+1.500

+48.368

+2:18.617

+8.835

+1.778

+0.457

+1.569

+1.819

+35.740

+21.660

+12.375

+4.911

+1.270

+0.123

Vytišt no: 14.7.2024 16:24:53

Race Director:

Stewards:

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Miksoft

Brno - Grand Prix Revival
HGPCA Pre 1961 + Pre 1966

Free Practice  -  FinalL Results

Trénink (20:00 (hh):mm:ss) - start v 14:15:00

Brno 5,403 Km

12.7.2024 14:15



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

No.
101
12
10
53

122
50
87

7
24
22
92

PIC
1
2
3
1
2
1
4
3
5
2
1

Class
7b
7b
7b
12
12
11
7b
12
7b
11
7c

Name
Tom DARK
Rudi FRIEDRICHS
Will NUTHALL
Justin MAEERS
Peter HORSMAN
Philipp BUHOFER
Tony LEES
Nick TOPLISS
Ingo STROLZ
Stephan JÖBSTL
Stephen BANHAM

Nat.
GB
DE
GB
GB
GB
CH
GB
GB
AT
AT
GB

Car
Cooper T51-2500cc
Cooper T53-2462cc
Cooper T53-2495cc
Cooper T53-2751cc
Lotus 18/21 -2500cc
BRM P261-2-1498cc
Cooper T53-2495cc
Cooper T53 Low Line-2498cc
Cooper T51-2495cc
Lotus 24 -1494cc
Cooper T45-1475cc

Best Tm
2:21.733
2:21.769
2:21.885
2:23.082
2:24.589
2:25.466
2:26.728
2:28.249
2:29.511
2:31.345
2:45.428

In Lap
7
2
4
7
5
4
2
2
2
2
6

Diff

0.036
0.152
1.349
2.856
3.733
4.995
6.516
7.778
9.612

23.695

Gap

0.036
0.116
1.197
1.507
0.877
1.262
1.521
1.262
1.834

14.083

Best km/h
137,236
137,201
137,088
135,942
134,525
133,714
132,564
131,204
130,096
128,520
117,579

Laps
8
2
6
8
7
8
4
7
3
6
6

Sorted on Best Lap time

Margin of Victory
1.755

Avg. Speed
118,967

Best Lap Tm
2:21.733

Best Speed
137,236

Best Lap by
101 - Tom DARK

Vytišt no: 13.7.2024 14:48:03

Race Director:

Stewards:

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Miksoft

Brno - Grand Prix Revival
HGPCA - Pre 1966 Rear Engine Cars

Qualification Practice  -  Final Results

Kvalifikace (20:00 (hh):mm:ss) - start v 13:00:00

Brno 5,403 Km

13.7.2024 13:00



7

p8

(87) Tony LEES

1

2

3

p4

(7) Nick TOPLISS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

(24) Ingo STROLZ

1

2

3

(22) Stephan JÖBSTL

1

2

3

4

p5

p6

(92) Stephen BANHAM

1

2

3

4

5

6

2:25.680

2:54.356

2:29.115

2:26.728

2:28.713

2:38.599

2:29.154

2:28.249

2:29.293

2:28.713

2:29.603

2:29.605

2:29.350

2:30.599

2:29.511

2:30.984

2:31.985

2:31.345

2:31.440

2:48.783

2:46.832

3:48.690

2:49.977

2:47.789

2:49.170

2:47.374

2:48.240

2:45.428

+0.214

+28.890

+2.387

+1.985

+11.871

+0.905

+1.044

+0.464

+1.354

+1.356

+1.101

+1.088

+1.473

+0.640

+0.095

+17.438

+15.487

+1:17.345

+4.549

+2.361

+3.742

+1.946

+2.812

(101) Tom DARK

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(12) Rudi FRIEDRICHS

1

2

(10) Will NUTHALL

1

2

3

4

5

p6

(53) Justin MAEERS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(122) Peter HORSMAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

(50) Philipp BUHOFER

1

2

3

4

5

6

2:25.011

2:24.285

2:24.425

2:23.340

2:23.163

2:23.966

2:21.733

2:23.016

2:22.975

2:21.769

2:24.195

2:22.706

2:24.274

2:21.885

2:22.013

2:38.646

2:24.178

2:23.399

2:24.311

2:24.421

2:24.069

2:24.272

2:23.082

2:23.403

2:28.637

2:28.752

2:26.147

2:27.684

2:24.589

2:25.356

2:24.941

2:26.477

2:25.537

2:26.845

2:25.466

2:26.824

2:26.672

+3.278

+2.552

+2.692

+1.607

+1.430

+2.233

+1.283

+1.206

+2.310

+0.821

+2.389

+0.128

+16.761

+1.096

+0.317

+1.229

+1.339

+0.987

+1.190

+0.321

+4.048

+4.163

+1.558

+3.095

+0.767

+0.352

+1.011

+0.071

+1.379

+1.358

+1.206

Vytišt no: 13.7.2024 13:23:43

Race Director:

Stewards:

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Miksoft

Timekeeper: Miroslav Mík

Brno - Grand Prix Revival
HGPCA - Pre 1966 Rear Engine Cars

Qualification Practice  -  Provisional Results

Kvalifikace (20:00 (hh):mm:ss) - start v 13:00:00

Brno 5,403 Km

13.7.2024 13:00



POLE POSITION

 1 1
101 Tom DARK

2:21.733
 1 2

12 Rudi FRIEDRICHS
2:21.769

 2 3
10 Will NUTHALL

2:21.885
 2 4

53 Justin MAEERS
2:23.082

 3 5
122 Peter HORSMAN

2:24.589
 3 6

50 Philipp BUHOFER
2:25.466

 4 7
87 Tony LEES

2:26.728
 4 8

7 Nick TOPLISS
2:28.249

 5 9
24 Ingo STROLZ

2:29.511
 5 10

22 Stephan JÖBSTL
2:31.345

 6 11
92 Stephen BANHAM

2:45.428

Vytišt no: 13.7.2024 17:12:26

Race Director:

Stewards:

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Miksoft

Timekeeper: Miroslav Mík

Brno - Grand Prix Revival
HGPCA - Pre 1966 Rear Engine Cars

Race 1  -  Final Grid

Závod (20:00 (hh):mm:ss)

Brno 5,403 Km

13.7.2024 18:25



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

NO Classified
DNF

StC
10
53
12

101
50

7
24
92
22
87

122

PIC
1
1
2
3
1
2
4
1
2
5

DNF

Class
7b
12
7b
7b
11
12
7b
7c
11
7b

12

Name
Will NUTHALL
Justin MAEERS
Rudi FRIEDRICHS
Tom DARK
Philipp BUHOFER
Nick TOPLISS
Ingo STROLZ
Stephen BANHAM
Stephan JÖBSTL
Tony LEES

Peter HORSMAN

Car
Cooper T53-2495cc
Cooper T53-2751cc
Cooper T53-2462cc
Cooper T51-2500cc
BRM P261-2-1498cc
Cooper T53 Low Line-2498cc
Cooper T51-2495cc
Cooper T45-1475cc
Lotus 24 -1494cc
Cooper T53-2495cc

Lotus 18/21 -2500cc

Lps
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
8
7
6

Time
21:36.180
21:38.190
21:42.383
21:47.892
21:55.585
22:27.031
22:41.040
22:28.218
20:19.872
14:42.510

Diff

2.010
6.203

11.712
19.405
50.851

1:04.860
1 Kolo

2 Kol
3 Kol

DNF

Gap

2.010
4.193
5.509
7.693

31.446
14.009
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo

Avg.km/h
135,056
134,847
134,413
133,847
133,064
129,958
128,620
115,416
111,615
132,242

-

Best
2:22.576
2:22.639
2:22.842
2:22.554
2:24.276
2:27.920
2:29.093
2:46.257
2:33.303
2:24.629

In
7
7
2
6
4
2
2
4
6
2

0

Sk

Sorted on Laps

Pozn.
Car 12 - FRIEDRICHS Rud : +10 seconds Time penalty - Jump Start - Stewards Decisions Refers
Car 101 - DARK Tom : +10 seconds Time penalty - Jump Start - Stewards Decisions Refers

Margin of Victory
2.010

Avg. Speed
135,056

Best Lap Tm
2:22.554

Best Speed
136,445

Best Lap by
101 - Tom DARK

Vytišt no: 14.7.2024 8:05:39

Race Director:

Stewards:

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Miksoft

Brno - Grand Prix Revival
HGPCA - Pre 1966 Rear Engine Cars

Race 1  -  Final Results - Correction 1

Závod (20:00 (hh):mm:ss) - start v 18:25:33

Brno 5,403 Km

13.7.2024 18:25



Pos

7b
1
2
3
4
5

7c
1

11
1
2

12
1
2

NO Classified
DNF

StC

10
12

101
24
87

92

50
22

53
7

122

PIC

1
2
3
4
5

1

1
2

1
2

DNF

Class

7b
7b
7b
7b
7b

7c

11
11

12
12

12

Name

Will NUTHALL
Rudi FRIEDRICHS
Tom DARK
Ingo STROLZ
Tony LEES

Stephen BANHAM

Philipp BUHOFER
Stephan JÖBSTL

Justin MAEERS
Nick TOPLISS

Peter HORSMAN

Car

Cooper T53-2495cc
Cooper T53-2462cc
Cooper T51-2500cc
Cooper T51-2495cc
Cooper T53-2495cc

Cooper T45-1475cc

BRM P261-2-1498cc
Lotus 24 -1494cc

Cooper T53-2751cc
Cooper T53 Low Line-2498cc

Lotus 18/21 -2500cc

Lps

9
9
9
9
6

8

9
7

9
9

Time

21:36.180
21:42.383
21:47.892
22:41.040
14:42.510

22:28.218

21:55.585
20:19.872

21:38.190
22:27.031

Diff

6.203
11.712

1:04.860
3 Kol

2 Kol

48.841

DNF

Gap

6.203
5.509

53.148
3 Kol

2 Kol

48.841

Avg.km/h

135,056
134,413
133,847
128,620
132,242

115,416

133,064
111,615

134,847
129,958

-

Best

2:22.576
2:22.842
2:22.554
2:29.093
2:24.629

2:46.257

2:24.276
2:33.303

2:22.639
2:27.920

In

7
2
6
2
2

4

4
6

7
2

0

Sk

Sorted on Laps

Pozn.
Car 12 - FRIEDRICHS Rud : +10 seconds Time penalty - Jump Start - Stewards Decisions Refers
Car 101 - DARK Tom : +10 seconds Time penalty - Jump Start - Stewards Decisions Refers

Margin of Victory
2.010

Avg. Speed
135,056

Best Lap Tm
2:22.554

Best Speed
136,445

Best Lap by
101 - Tom DARK

Vytišt no: 14.7.2024 8:06:13

Race Director:

Stewards:

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Miksoft

Brno - Grand Prix Revival
HGPCA - Pre 1966 Rear Engine Cars

Race 1  -  Final Results - Correction 1

Závod (20:00 (hh):mm:ss) - start v 18:25:33

Brno 5,403 Km

13.7.2024 18:25



4

5

6

7

8

9

(7) Nick TOPLISS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

(24) Ingo STROLZ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

(92) Stephen BANHAM

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(22) Stephan JÖBSTL

1

2

3

p4

5

6

p7

(87) Tony LEES

2:24.276

2:24.364

2:24.874

2:25.408

2:26.943

2:25.776

2:31.081

2:27.920

2:29.434

2:29.094

2:28.277

2:29.701

2:29.332

2:28.766

2:29.091

2:32.955

2:29.093

2:30.277

2:31.099

2:30.579

2:29.282

2:29.984

2:30.323

2:32.257

2:49.649

2:48.820

2:47.007

2:46.257

2:47.113

2:48.810

2:47.716

2:46.865

2:33.786

2:51.899

2:33.888

2:42.546

4:21.212

2:33.303

2:38.309

+0.088

+0.598

+1.132

+2.667

+1.500

+3.161

+1.514

+1.174

+0.357

+1.781

+1.412

+0.846

+1.171

+3.862

+1.184

+2.006

+1.486

+0.189

+0.891

+1.230

+3.164

+3.392

+2.563

+0.750

+0.856

+2.553

+1.459

+0.608

+0.483

+18.596

+0.585

+9.243

+1:47.909

+5.006

1

2

3

4

5

6

2:29.217

2:24.629

2:26.920

2:25.080

2:25.771

2:26.920

+4.588

+2.291

+0.451

+1.142

+2.291

(10) Will NUTHALL

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

(53) Justin MAEERS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

(12) Rudi FRIEDRICHS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

(101) Tom DARK

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

(50) Philipp BUHOFER

1

2

3

2:28.779

2:22.690

2:23.463

2:23.499

2:23.514

2:23.336

2:22.576

2:23.493

2:22.753

2:26.462

2:23.849

2:23.775

2:23.592

2:23.905

2:22.950

2:22.639

2:24.651

2:23.955

2:26.326

2:22.842

2:23.470

2:22.910

2:22.852

2:23.414

2:23.243

2:23.216

2:23.520

2:29.569

2:22.664

2:22.876

2:23.463

2:24.192

2:22.554

2:23.292

2:22.703

2:25.826

2:30.058

2:25.175

2:25.192

+6.203

+0.114

+0.887

+0.923

+0.938

+0.760

+0.917

+0.177

+3.823

+1.210

+1.136

+0.953

+1.266

+0.311

+2.012

+1.316

+3.484

+0.628

+0.068

+0.010

+0.572

+0.401

+0.374

+0.678

+7.015

+0.110

+0.322

+0.909

+1.638

+0.738

+0.149

+3.272

+5.782

+0.899

+0.916

Vytišt no: 14.7.2024 16:29:08

Race Director:

Stewards:

Orbits
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Race 1  -  Final Results - Correction 1

Závod (20:00 (hh):mm:ss) - start v 18:25:33

Brno 5,403 Km

13.7.2024 18:25



Competitors Laps

1Rudi FRIEDRICHS (12)
2Tom DARK (101)
3Will NUTHALL (10)
4Justin MAEERS (53)
5Philipp BUHOFER (50)
6Tony LEES (87)
7Nick TOPLISS (7)
8Stephan JÖBSTL (22)
9Ingo STROLZ (24)

10Stephen BANHAM (92)
11-

0
12
101
10
53
50
87
7
22
24
92

1
12
53
101
10
87
50
7
24
22
92

2
12
53
101
10
87
50
7
24
22
92

3
12
101
53
10
50
87
7
24
22
92

4
12
101
53
10
50
87
7
24
22
92

5
12
101
53
10
50
87
7
24
92
22

6
12
101
53
10
50
87
7
24
92
22

7
12
101
53
10
50
7
24
92
22

8
12
101
10
53
50
7
24
92

9
12
10
101
53
50
7
24

Lapchart

Vytišt no: 14.7.2024 16:29:27

Race Director:

Stewards:

Orbits
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Závod (20:00 (hh):mm:ss) - start v 18:25:33

Brno 5,403 Km

13.7.2024 18:25



POLE POSITION

 1 1
10 Will NUTHALL

Cooper T53-2495cc

 1 2
53 Justin MAEERS

Cooper T53-2751cc

 2 3
12 Rudi FRIEDRICHS

Cooper T53-2462cc

 2 4
101 Tom DARK

Cooper T51-2500cc

 3 5
50 Philipp BUHOFER

BRM P261-2-1498cc

 3 6
7 Nick TOPLISS

Cooper T53 Low Line-2498cc

 4 7
24 Ingo STROLZ

Cooper T51-2495cc

 4 8
92 Stephen BANHAM

Cooper T45-1475cc

 5 9
122 Peter HORSMAN

Lotus 18/21 -2500cc

Vytišt no: 14.7.2024 14:35:58

Race Director:

Stewards:

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Miksoft

Brno - Grand Prix Revival
HGPCA - Pre 1966 Rear Engine Cars

Race 2  -  Final Grid

Závod (20:00 (hh):mm:ss)

Brno 5,403 Km

14.7.2024 16:25



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

NO Classified
DNS

StC
10
53
12

122
101

7
24
92

50

PIC
1
1
2
2
3
3
4
1

DNS

Class
7b
12
7b
12
7b
12
7b
7c

11

Name
Will NUTHALL
Justin MAEERS
Rudi FRIEDRICHS
Peter HORSMAN
Tom DARK
Nick TOPLISS
Ingo STROLZ
Stephen BANHAM

Philipp BUHOFER

Car
Cooper T53-2495cc
Cooper T53-2751cc
Cooper T53-2462cc
Lotus 18/21 -2500cc
Cooper T51-2500cc
Cooper T53 Low Line-2498cc
Cooper T51-2495cc
Cooper T45-1475cc

BRM P261-2-1498cc

Lps
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
8

Time
21:33.935
21:36.066
21:40.398
21:55.317
22:00.837
22:53.549
23:12.432
22:22.990

Diff

2.131
6.463

21.382
26.902

1:19.614
1:38.497

1 Kolo

DNS

Gap

2.131
4.332

14.919
5.520

52.712
18.883
1 Kolo

Avg.km/h
135,291
135,068
134,618
133,091
132,535
127,449
125,720
115,866

-

Best
2:22.136
2:22.500
2:23.143
2:24.663
2:23.202
2:27.463
2:32.505
2:44.876

In
3
5
8
6
4
2
9
8

0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
2.131

Avg. Speed
135,291

Best Lap Tm
2:22.136

Best Speed
136,846

Best Lap by
10 - Will NUTHALL

Vytišt no: 14.7.2024 17:02:00

Race Director:

Stewards:

Orbits
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Brno 5,403 Km

14.7.2024 16:25



Pos

7b
1
2
3
4

7c
1

NO Classified
DNS

12
1
2
3

StC

10
12

101
24

92

50

53
122

7

PIC

1
2
3
4

1

DNS

1
2
3

Class

7b
7b
7b
7b

7c

11

12
12
12

Name

Will NUTHALL
Rudi FRIEDRICHS
Tom DARK
Ingo STROLZ

Stephen BANHAM

Philipp BUHOFER

Justin MAEERS
Peter HORSMAN
Nick TOPLISS

Car

Cooper T53-2495cc
Cooper T53-2462cc
Cooper T51-2500cc
Cooper T51-2495cc

Cooper T45-1475cc

BRM P261-2-1498cc

Cooper T53-2751cc
Lotus 18/21 -2500cc
Cooper T53 Low Line-2498cc

Lps

9
9
9
9

8

9
9
9

Time

21:33.935
21:40.398
22:00.837
23:12.432

22:22.990

21:36.066
21:55.317
22:53.549

Diff

6.463
26.902

1:38.497

DNS

19.251
1:17.483

Gap

6.463
20.439

1:11.595

19.251
58.232

Avg.km/h

135,291
134,618
132,535
125,720

115,866

-

135,068
133,091
127,449

Best

2:22.136
2:23.143
2:23.202
2:32.505

2:44.876

2:22.500
2:24.663
2:27.463

In

3
8
4
9

8

0

5
6
2

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
2.131

Avg. Speed
135,291

Best Lap Tm
2:22.136

Best Speed
136,846

Best Lap by
10 - Will NUTHALL

Vytišt no: 14.7.2024 17:03:00

Race Director:

Stewards:

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Miksoft
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Race 2  -  Final Results

Závod (20:00 (hh):mm:ss) - start v 16:25:03

Brno 5,403 Km

14.7.2024 16:25



4

5

6

7

8

9

(7) Nick TOPLISS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

(24) Ingo STROLZ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

(92) Stephen BANHAM

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

2:23.202

2:28.146

2:35.186

2:26.121

2:24.623

2:24.128

2:30.491

2:27.463

2:28.929

2:30.049

2:33.525

2:34.963

2:34.222

2:34.794

2:35.325

2:36.115

2:34.238

2:35.596

2:34.750

2:33.732

2:34.206

2:33.961

2:33.255

2:32.505

2:52.039

2:48.651

2:46.713

2:45.389

2:45.748

2:46.333

2:48.654

2:44.876

+4.944

+11.984

+2.919

+1.421

+0.926

+3.028

+1.466

+2.586

+6.062

+7.500

+6.759

+7.331

+7.862

+3.610

+1.733

+3.091

+2.245

+1.227

+1.701

+1.456

+0.750

+7.163

+3.775

+1.837

+0.513

+0.872

+1.457

+3.778

(10) Will NUTHALL

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

(53) Justin MAEERS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

(12) Rudi FRIEDRICHS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

(122) Peter HORSMAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

(101) Tom DARK

1

2

3

2:29.701

2:23.503

2:22.136

2:22.905

2:22.210

2:22.472

2:23.667

2:23.330

2:23.526

2:28.090

2:24.655

2:22.577

2:22.727

2:22.500

2:23.071

2:23.665

2:23.470

2:23.973

2:27.899

2:24.788

2:23.983

2:23.516

2:24.284

2:23.532

2:23.786

2:23.143

2:23.537

2:27.732

2:25.063

2:24.789

2:25.371

2:25.173

2:24.663

2:25.748

2:25.862

2:26.848

2:28.370

2:24.158

2:24.266

+7.565

+1.367

+0.769

+0.074

+0.336

+1.531

+1.194

+1.390

+5.590

+2.155

+0.077

+0.227

+0.571

+1.165

+0.970

+1.473

+4.756

+1.645

+0.840

+0.373

+1.141

+0.389

+0.643

+0.394

+3.069

+0.400

+0.126

+0.708

+0.510

+1.085

+1.199

+2.185

+5.168

+0.956

+1.064
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Race Director:

Stewards:
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Competitors Laps

1Will NUTHALL (10)
2Justin MAEERS (53)
3Rudi FRIEDRICHS (12)
4Tom DARK (101)
5Nick TOPLISS (7)
6Peter HORSMAN (122)
7Ingo STROLZ (24)
8Stephen BANHAM (92)
9-

0
10
53
12
101
7

122
24
92

1
53
12
10
101
122
7
24
92

2
10
53
12
101
122
7
24
92

3
10
53
12
101
122
7
24
92

4
10
53
12
101
122
7
24
92

5
10
53
12
101
122
7
24
92

6
10
53
12
122
101
7
24
92

7
10
53
12
122
101
7
24
92

8
10
53
12
122
101
7
24
92

9
10
53
12
122
101
7
24

Lapchart
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Race Director:

Stewards:

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Miksoft

Brno - Grand Prix Revival
HGPCA - Pre 1966 Rear Engine Cars

Race 2  -  Provisional Results

Závod (20:00 (hh):mm:ss) - start v 16:25:03

Brno 5,403 Km

14.7.2024 16:25


